I TEM
41701

50101

50201
50202
50203
50204
50205
50208

55101
55102
55103
55104
55105
55106
55107
55108

55201
55204

55301
55302
55303

55401
55402

55501
55112

55601
55602
55603

55701
55702

FP 96
PAY DECIMAL LIST

DESCRIPTION
Minor Cold Asphalt Mix

Reinforced Portland Cement Concrete Pavement

Concrete Pavement Patch

Sealing Joints and Cracks

Grout

Undersealing Holes

Surface Diamond Grinding

Rubblizing and Compacting Concrete Pavement

Pilesin Place
Pilesin Place
Pile Load Test
Pile Load Test
Preboring
Splices

Test Piles
Test Piles

Structural Concrete
Seal Concrete

Precast, Prestressed Concrete Structural Members
Precast, Prestressed Concrete Structural Members

Prestressing System

Reinforcing Steel
Epoxy Reinforcing Steel

Structura Steel
Sheet Pilein Place

Bridge Railing
Bridge Railing
Remove and Reset Bridge Railing

Untreated Structural Timber and Lumber
Treated Structura Timber and Lumber
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